

The Managing Director vs. Babita Devi

CWP No.3335 of 2024

24.04.2024 Present Mr. Rupinder Singh Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

CWP No.3335 of 2024 & CMP No.5373 of 2024

Notice be issued to the respondent, returnable within a period of four weeks, on taking steps within one week.

CMP No.5371 of 2024

Allowed. Translated copy of the annexure in issue, be filed within a period of four weeks. The application stands disposed.

**(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge**

April 24, 2024
(shankar)