

The Managing Director Vs. Babita Devi

CWP No. 3335/2024

22.08.2024 Present: Ms. Shashi Kiran, Advocate, for the petitioner.

None for the respondent.

CWP No. 3335/2024 & CMP No. 5373/2024

Reply has not been filed.

Further three weeks time is granted to file reply.

List thereafter.

**Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge**

22nd August, 2024 (rohit)