

The Managing Director Vs. Babita Devi

CWP No.3335 of 2024

25.03.2026 Present: Ms. Bhavya, Advocate vice Mr. Rupinder Singh Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Nishant Khidta, Advocate, for the respondent.

At the request of learned vice counsel appearing for the petitioner, list after two weeks.

March 25, 2026
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge